
OBSAH
3
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

Nasi dobrovolníci
Brno
České Budějovice

Jihlava
Liberec
Olomouc
Ostrava
Intervenční centrum
Pardubice
Plzeň
Praha

24
26
28
30
31
32
34
35

DONA linka
Centrála
Hate crime v zemích EU
Projekt OP LZZ KRUH BEZPEČÍ

4

KRÁTKÉ ZPRÁVY
ZE ZAHRANIČÍ
Pracoviště a poradny BKB v ČR
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